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General information about company

Scrip code

532707

Name of the company

DYNEMIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of ’l;‘o.tIOf ’\:1°-Of Total nos. asaof?]ftotal class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fullypgid p:ird-iljp 3n?jr§rslying shares held ?geilgul;ztrje:s - -
shareholder | shareholders | up equity ; ? vn) = No of \Voting (XIV) Rights
M a an shares held | Uity | DEpOsitory |\, /), | PEr SCRR, Total asa
(V) shares Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) ] % of
held (V) | (V1) As a % of Classeg: | Class | ) (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |24 4456931 4456931 |39.34 4456931 4456931 |39.34
Group
(B) Public 7502 6871518 6871518 |60.66 6871518 6871518 |60.66
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 7526 11328449 11328449 11328449 11328449 | 100

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
h Xl otherwise Number of
Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | o imbered .
Category of . No. Of - - equity shares
Category Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder . Warrants - held in
[0} Outstanding . securities and | percentage of -
am ; (Xi) ; As a % dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. g;total No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) h Iadres (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) e held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.34 4456931
Group
(B) Public 60.66 6871518
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 11328449

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdin
asa % of J Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-)LIJp z?ﬁ:rsl in EZ?;G(SVII) ?2;53'6“6 d Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity D ying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights ot
epository | = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (I1T) shares shares . sC
held (IV) | held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ RR, of
) V1) (V1) 1957) (VI | class eg: |Class Total
Asa%of |y egy Total \oting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , , 4456931 4456931 |39.34 4456931 4456931 |39.34
undivided Family
(Sx)b(—l'l;otal 24 4456931 4456931 |39.34 4456931 4456931 |[39.34
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24 4456931 4456931 |39.34 4456931 4456931 |39.34
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
’ shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 7232 4107342 4107342 |36.26 4107342 4107342 | 36.26
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 39 2145525 2145525 |18.94 2145525 2145525 |(18.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 231 618651 618651 |5.46 618651 618651 |5.46
(Sg)b(—?:l;otal 7502 6871518 6871518 |60.66 6871518 6871518 | 60.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 7502 6871518 6871518 | 60.66 6871518 6871518 |60.66
(D+(B)
2+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 7526 11328449 11328449 | 100 11328449 11328449 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 7526 11328449 11328449 11328449 11328449 | 100

08/04/2016 5:56 PM



6 of 14

file:///C:/Documents and Settings/Varsha/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern 3....

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding, as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full t'“T(bgr_Of pledged or
; ; ocked in -
No. Of Shares Ousinding  |comvertble | shares (i) | Oleruie | Number of
Underlying No. Of convertibleg securities (as a encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants - d £ (X1 held in
convertible (Xi) securities an percentage o 0 dematerialized
_ No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) Wa i ital) (XI)= of total Saz | form (XIV)
rrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . No. Shares No. | of total
(a) (VIN+(X) As a % of (a) held (@) | Shares
(A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) 39.34 4456931
Sub-Total
39.34 4456931
A
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 39.34 4456931
Promoter Group
(A=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(3] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 36.26 4107342
(a(ii)) 18.94 2145525
(e) 5.46 618651
Sub-Total
60.66 6871518
B®O)
Total Public
Shareholding
60.66 6871518
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)@)
Cc Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Tma' (A+BHC2 100 11328449
Total (A+B+C) 11328449

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

BHAGWANDAS
K PATEL

RAJULABEN
J PATEL

BHAGWANDAS
KALIDAS
PATEL

VIMALABEN
BHAGAWANDAS
PATEL

MUKESHBHAI
B PATEL

DIXIT
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL

DASHRATHBHAI
PRAHLADBHAI
PATEL

PAN (1)

AACHB7073C

AAQPP4729B

AAWPP5520G

AGLPP5538K

AGOPP9758Q

AIWPP1765D

AADHP7633R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

33194

24113

1207182

77930

114581

136075

550347

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(viy =
(IV)+(V)+
VD)

33194

24113

1207182

77930

114581

136075

550347

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.29

0.21

10.66

0.69

1.01

1.2

4.86

Number of Woting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33194

24113

1207182

77930

114581

136075

550347

Class eg:y

Total

33194

24113

1207182

77930

114581

136075

550347

Total as a %
of Total
\oting rights

0.29

0.21

10.66

0.69

1.01

1.2

4.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD=(VI)+
(Xi)(a) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.21

10.66

0.69

1.01

1.2

4.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 33194 24113 1207182 77930 114581 136075 550347
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8 of 14 08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

1

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

M

DASHRATHBHAI
PRAHLADBHAI
PATEL

JAYANTILAL
K PATEL

RAMESHKUMAR
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL

KIRTIBHAI
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL

VISHNUBHAI
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL

DALCHHIBEN
BHAGWANBHAI
PATEL

KAMINIBEN
VISHNUBHAI
PATEL

PAN (1)

AAWPP5519K

AAXPP2799N

AAYPP4408R

AFWPP5299P

AHKPP8625R

AJCPP5174D

AJCPP5225H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

689975

23950

671018

107903

85406

41100

49074

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(viy =
(IV)+(V)+
D)

689975

23950

671018

107903

85406

41100

49074

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.21

5.92

0.95

0.75

0.36

0.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

689975

23950

671018

107903

85406

41100

49074

Class eg:y

Total

689975

23950

671018

107903

85406

41100

49074

Total as a %
of Total
\oting rights

6.09

0.21

5.92

0.95

0.75

0.36

0.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD=(VI+
(Xi)(a) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

5.92

0.95

0.75

0.36

0.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 689975 23950 671018 107903 85406 41100 49074
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10 of 14 08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

MAHENDRABHAI
KALIDAS PATEL

CHETNABEN
M PATEL

MITTAL
DIXIT PATEL

PALAK D
PATEL

LILABEN
DASHRATHBHAI
PATEL

KANTILAL
KALIDAS
PATEL

HANSABEN
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II)

ALYPP4280E

AOLPP5836Q

AOLPP6138D

AOPPP9938K

AOQPP0049G

AOZPP4343)]

ARLPP7361B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

28200

132000

2450

98000

104730

55150

20425

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
VE
(V)+(V)+
(V1)

28200

132000

2450

98000

104730

55150

20425

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.25

0.02

0.92

0.49

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

28200

132000

2450

98000

104730

55150

20425

Class egiy

Total

28200

132000

2450

98000

104730

55150

20425

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.25

117

0.02

0.92

0.49

0.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.25

0.02

0.49

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28200

132000

2450

98000

104730

55150

20425

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

23

24

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHOBHANABEN
MAHEBDRABHAI PATEL

BHAGVATIBEN
KIRTIBHAI PATEL

DYNEMIC HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ASQPP1776L

AUEPP8326N

AACCD7430L

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

25543

43465

135120

4456931

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

25543

43465

135120

4456931

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.38

119

39.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

25543

43465

135120

4456931

Class eg:y

Total

25543

43465

135120

4456931

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.38

1.19

39.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.38

119

39.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25543

43465

135120

4456931

08/04/2016 5:56 PM
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