General information about company	
Scrip code	532707
Name of the company	DYNEMIC PRODUCTS LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

(1)		eholder shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	No. Of hares shares held (VII) =	s held no. of shares (calculated as per SCPP	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	shareholder		fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	24	4456931			4456931	39.34	4456931		4456931	39.34
(B)	Public	7502	6871518			6871518	60.66	6871518		6871518	60.66
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7526	11328449			11328449		11328449		11328449	100

		Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of speci	fied	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	hareholder Outstanding	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				39.34					4456931
(B)	Public				60.66					6871518
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									11328449

	Category & Name		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %			
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group							
(1)	Indian	ndian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	24	4456931			4456931	39.34	4456931		4456931	39.34			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		24	4456931			4456931	39.34	4456931		4456931	39.34			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		24	4456931			4456931	39.34	4456931		4456931	39.34			
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding par	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder								
(1)	Institutions													
(3)	Non-institutions													
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7232	4107342			4107342	36.26	4107342		4107342	36.26			
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	39	2145525			2145525	18.94	2145525		2145525	18.94			
(e)	Any Other (specify)	231	618651			618651	5.46	618651		618651	5.46			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7502	6871518			6871518	60.66	6871518		6871518	60.66			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		7502	6871518			6871518	60.66	6871518		6871518	60.66			
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (7526	11328449			11328449	100	11328449		11328449	100			
A+B+C2)														

Tab	le II - Stateme	ent showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the P	rom	oter and	l Pro	moter G	roup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	nderlying No. Of		% assuming run conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stater	nent showii	ng shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	Group		•			
(1)	Indian	dian										
(a)				39.34					4456931			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				39.34					4456931			
(2)	Foreign							•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				39.34					4456931			
В	Table III - State	ment show	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Public sha	areho	lder			l			
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions	s										
(a(i))				36.26					4107342			
(a(ii))				18.94					2145525			
(e)				5.46					618651			
Sub-Total (B)(3)				60.66					6871518			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				60.66					6871518			
С	Table IV - State	ment show	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder	•			
Total (A+B+C2				100					11328449			
Total (A+B+C)									11328449			

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAGWANDAS K PATEL	RAJULABEN J PATEL	BHAGWANDAS KALIDAS PATEL	VIMALABEN BHAGAWANDAS PATEL	MUKESHBHAI B PATEL	DIXIT BHAGWANDAS PATEL	DASHRATHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI PATEL
PAN (II)	AACHB7073C	AAQPP4729B	AAWPP5520G	AGLPP5538K	AGOPP9758Q	AIWPP1765D	AADHP7633R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33194	24113	1207182	77930	114581	136075	550347
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	33194	24113	1207182	77930	114581	136075	550347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.21	10.66	0.69	1.01	1.2	4.86
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	33194	24113	1207182	77930	114581	136075	550347
Class eg:y							
Total	33194	24113	1207182	77930	114581	136075	550347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.21	10.66	0.69	1.01	1.2	4.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.21	10.66	0.69	1.01	1.2	4.86
Number of Lo	ocked in shares (XI	II)			1		1
	· · · · · ·			T	1		Г

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	nares pledged or of	herwise encumb	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	33194	24113	1207182	77930	114581	136075	550347

		Iı	ndividuals/Hind	ı undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DASHRATHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI PATEL	JAYANTILAL K PATEL	RAMESHKUMAR BHAGWANDAS PATEL	KIRTIBHAI BHAGWANDAS PATEL	VISHNUBHAI BHAGWANDAS PATEL	DALCHHIBEN BHAGWANBHAI PATEL	KAMINIBEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL
PAN (II)	AAWPP5519K	AAXPP2799N	AAYPP4408R	AFWPP5299P	AHKPP8625R	AJCPP5174D	AJCPP5225H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	689975	23950	671018	107903	85406	41100	49074
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	689975	23950	671018	107903	85406	41100	49074
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.09	0.21	5.92	0.95	0.75	0.36	0.43
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in e	each class of seco	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	689975	23950	671018	107903	85406	41100	49074
Class eg:y							
Total	689975	23950	671018	107903	85406	41100	49074
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.09	0.21	5.92	0.95	0.75	0.36	0.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.09	0.21	5.92	0.95	0.75	0.36	0.43
Number of Lo	ocked in shares (XII))				•	
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	nares pledged or oth	erwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	689975	23950	671018	107903	85406	41100	49074

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRABHAI KALIDAS PATEL	CHETNABEN M PATEL	MITTAL DIXIT PATEL	PALAK D PATEL	LILABEN DASHRATHBHAI PATEL	KANTILAL KALIDAS PATEL	HANSABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL
PAN (II)	ALYPP4280E	AOLPP5836Q	AOLPP6138D	AOPPP9938K	AOQPP0049G	AOZPP4343J	ARLPP7361B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28200	132000	2450	98000	104730	55150	20425
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	28200	132000	2450	98000	104730	55150	20425
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.25	1.17	0.02	0.87	0.92	0.49	0.18
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	28200	132000	2450	98000	104730	55150	20425
Class eg:y							
Total	28200	132000	2450	98000	104730	55150	20425
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.25	1.17	0.02	0.87	0.92	0.49	0.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.25	1.17	0.02	0.87	0.92	0.49	0.18
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Sh	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28200	132000	2450	98000	104730	55150	20425					

	Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivideo	l Family	
Searial No.	22	23	24	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHOBHANABEN MAHEBDRABHAI PATEL	BHAGVATIBEN KIRTIBHAI PATEL	DYNEMIC HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASQPP1776L	AUEPP8326N	AACCD7430L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25543	43465	135120	4456931
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	25543	43465	135120	4456931
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.38	1.19	39.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X	25543	43465	135120	4456931
Class eg:y				
Total	25543	43465	135120	4456931
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.23	0.38	1.19	39.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.38	1.19	39.34
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	ed (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25543	43465	135120	4456931

file:///C:/Documents and Settings/Varsha/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern 3....